
928 Marion Street
Winnipeg, MB  R2J 0K8
Telephone:  (204) 949-7280             FAX:  (204) 949-7288

# tnuoccAetaD

Card No.
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12

Products Required
Diesel - LS

Allow purchases on... (Day / Time) Time 00.00 Hrs. 23.59 Hrs
All Days Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday Any Time From Hrs. To Hrs.

Location Access
Arborg Beausejour Morris Pine Falls Steinbach Teulon Wpg-Deacons Wpg-Marion Wpg-OakPoint

Fuel Lift Limit
Day Week Month Odometer Misc.

Please sign below

OFFICE USE ONLY
Date Card Ordered Region

Blanket Excel Updated Date
New Additional

Replacement

Comments

** NOTE:  A signed Dyed Product
Declaration Form is required to

purchase dyed fuels.

Total # of
cards

required

Duron 15W-40

DateInfosys Linked      Date Checked & Completed by

Please complete the following only  if card restrictions are required Mark with an X

Wholesale Marketer Fuel Card
Petro-Canada Wholesale Marketer and Petro Pass Agent

The undersigned (Customer) requests credit for bulk fuel and/or cardlock card(s) and renewal(s) or replacements thereof from time to time.  Use of the card(s) will constitute acceptance of the Wholesale Marketer Fuel Card
Cardholder Agreement that will accompany the card(s) when issued. The Customer understands he is responsible for all purchases made with the card(s) regardless of whether the purchases were made under the authority
(express or implied) of the Customer or not. A Fuel Card issue fee of $1.50 per card will be applied to the Customer’s account for any new, additional, replacement, lost or stolen cards. Only memorize the PIN supplied with
your fuel card, never write it on the card, as the PIN helps prevent unauthorized use. You will be prompted to enter your PIN at the card lock reader.

Date Mailed to Site Mailed To: Checked & Completed by

Individual Name / Registered business name

PLEASE COMPLETE THE FOLLOWING IN FULL TO TAILOR
YOUR CARD(S) TO YOUR SPECIFIC NEEDS

Litres Per Day

Default = 1500 Litres

Regular Gasoline - ClearAll Clear Products

Please complete below, the information to be embossed on the second line of your card(s). Note:  Max 21 characters
Embossing Line 2 ( e.g. Company Name, Driver Name, Unit # etc.)

Diesel - LS - DyedRegular Gasoline - Dyed

X
Date Language Preferred

        English                   French
Applicant’s signature

Applicant name - Please print

All Locations

Require driver input ?

Card Type (Circle)

Date

** AUTHORIZED USE ONLY** AUTHORIZED USE ONLY

Applicant Position / Title

Default

Default

Default

Default

Default


